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Company Profile

E-mail: -

Alliant Energy Corp. engages in the provision of regulated electricity and natural gas service to natural gas customers in the Midwest
through its two public utility subsidiaries. It operates through the Utility and ATC Holdings, Non-Ultility, Parent, and Other segments.
The Utility segment includes the operations of IPL and WPL, which primarily serve retail customers in lowa and Wisconsin. The ATC
Holdings, Non-Utility, Parent, and Other segment refers to the operations of AEF and its subsidiaries, Corporate Services, the Alliant
Energy parent company, and any Alliant Energy parent company consolidating adjustments. The company was founded in 1981 and is

headquartered in Madison, WI.

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

Financial figures

Current assets

Common stock capital
Fixed assets

Equity capital of a company
Cash and cash equivalents
Accrued liabilities

Other assets

Current liabilities
Prepayments and accrued income
Non-current liabilities
Different income

Other liabilities

Total assets

Balance notes

Accounting standard
Employees

Equity ratio
Debt-equity ratio

Others

Tax Expense Rate
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2023

Assets Liabilities and equity
1,272,000,000

3,000,000

20,716,000,000
6,777,000,000

62,000,000
249,000,000
2,304,000,000
12,907,000,000

1,447,000,000

21,988,000,000 21,988,000,000

2022

Assets Liabilities and equity

1,250,000,000
3,000,000

19,692,000,000
6,276,000,000

20,000,000

277,000,000

2,363,000,000

12,303,000,000

1,492,000,000

20,942,000,000 20,942,000,000

2023
US-GAAP
3,281
30.82%
224.45%

2023
0.57%

2021

Assets Liabilities and equity
1,069,000,000

3,000,000
18,180,000,000
5,990,000,000

39,000,000

374,000,000

2,054,000,000

11,205,000,000

1,461,000,000

19,249,000,000 19,249,000,000

2022 2021

US-GAAP US-GAAP

3,129 3,313

29.97% 31.12%

233.68% 221.35%

2022 2021

3.11% -12.33%
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ALLIANT ENERGY CORP
ISIN: US0188021085  WKN: 018802108

Income statement

Turnover

Net income

EBIT

Operating income before taxes

Cash Flow

Net interest income

Research and development expenses
Income taxes

Asset Class: Stock

2023
4,027,000,000
703,000,000
1,028,994,600
707,000,000
867,000,000
-394,000,000

4,000,000

Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other -

Revenues per employee

Board of Directors
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1,147,100

Members of Management Board

John Larsen
Carol Sanders
Christie Raymond
Ignacio Cortina
Michael Garcia

N. Falotico
Patrick Allen
Roger Newport
Stephanie Cox
Thomas O'Toole
Lisa M. Barton
Aimee Davis
Alberto Ruocco
Barbara Tormaschy
David de Leon
Diane Cooke

JP Brummond
John O. Larsen
Robert J. Durian
Terry L. Kouba

2022
4,205,000,000
686,000,000
965,441,800
708,000,000
486,000,000
-325,000,000

22,000,000

1,255,990

Chairman of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Chairman of Managing Board
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee

2021
3,669,000,000
674,000,000
819,644,200
600,000,000
582,000,000
-277,000,000

74,000,000

1,035,028
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