ALLIANT ENERGY CORP

ISIN: US0188021085 WKN: 018802108 Asset Class: Stock



Company Profile

Alliant Energy Corp. engages in the provision of regulated electricity and natural gas service to natural gas customers in the Midwest through its two public utility subsidiaries. It operates through the Utility and ATC Holdings, Non-Utility, Parent, and Other segments. The Utility segment includes the operations of IPL and WPL, which primarily serve retail customers in lowa and Wisconsin. The ATC Holdings, Non-Utility, Parent, and Other segment refers to the operations of AEF and its subsidiaries, Corporate Services, the Alliant Energy parent company, and any Alliant Energy parent company consolidating adjustments. The company was founded in 1981 and is headquartered in Madison, WI.

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.						
Financial figures	2023 Assets Liabilities and equity		2022 Assets Liabilities and equity		2021 Assets Liabilities and equity	
Current assets	1,272,000,000		1,250,000,000		1,069,000,000	
Common stock capital		3,000,000		3,000,000		3,000,000
Fixed assets	20,716,000,000		19,692,000,000		18,180,000,000	
Equity capital of a company		6,777,000,000		6,276,000,000		5,990,000,000
Cash and cash equivalents	62,000,000		20,000,000		39,000,000	
Accrued liabilities		249,000,000		277,000,000		374,000,000
Other assets	-		-		-	
Current liabilities		2,304,000,000		2,363,000,000		2,054,000,000
Prepayments and accrued income	-		-		-	
Non-current liabilities		12,907,000,000		12,303,000,000		11,205,000,000
Different income		-		-		-
Other liabilities		1,447,000,000		1,492,000,000		1,461,000,000
Total assets	21 988 000 000	21 988 000 000	20 942 000 000	20 942 000 000	19 249 000 000	19 249 000 000

Total assets	21,988,000,000	21,988,000,000	20,942,000,000	20,942,000,000	19,249,000,000	19,249,000,000
Balance notes						
				2023	2022	2021
Accounting standard			U	S-GAAP	US-GAAP	US-GAAP
Employees				3,281	3,129	3,313
Equity ratio				30.82%	29.97%	31.12%
Debt-equity ratio			:	224.45%	233.68%	221.35%
Others						
				2023	2022	2021

0.57%

3.11%

Tax Expense Rate

-12.33%

ALLIANT ENERGY CORP

ISIN: US0188021085 WKN: 018802108 Asset Class: Stock

Income statement			
	2023	2022	2021
Turnover	4,027,000,000	4,205,000,000	3,669,000,000
Net income	703,000,000	686,000,000	674,000,000
EBIT	1,028,994,600	965,441,800	819,644,200
Operating income before taxes	707,000,000	708,000,000	600,000,000
Cash Flow	867,000,000	486,000,000	582,000,000
Net interest income	-394,000,000	-325,000,000	-277,000,000
Research and development expenses	-	-	-
Income taxes	4,000,000	22,000,000	-74,000,000
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other	-	-	-
Revenues per employee	1,147,100	1,255,990	1,035,028

Board of Directors

Members of Management Board		
John Larsen	Chairman of Board of Directors	
Carol Sanders	Member of Board of Directors	
Christie Raymond	Member of Board of Directors	
Ignacio Cortina	Member of Board of Directors	
Michael Garcia	Member of Board of Directors	
N. Falotico	Member of Board of Directors	
Patrick Allen	Member of Board of Directors	
Roger Newport	Member of Board of Directors	
Stephanie Cox	Member of Board of Directors	
Thomas O'Toole	Member of Board of Directors	
Lisa M. Barton	Chairman of Managing Board	
Aimee Davis	Member of Executive Committee	
Alberto Ruocco	Member of Executive Committee	
Barbara Tormaschy	Member of Executive Committee	
David de Leon	Member of Executive Committee	
Diane Cooke	Member of Executive Committee	
JP Brummond	Member of Executive Committee	
John O. Larsen	Member of Executive Committee	
Robert J. Durian	Member of Executive Committee	
Terry L. Kouba	Member of Executive Committee	